Grand Prix WMOZP 2012 - Il runda
Warszawa, 18.10.2022

Konkurencja 10
18.10.2022 - 10:51

Dziewczat, 100m dowolny

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 SPYCHALA Aleksandra
3 KRYSZKIEWICZ Lidia

4 KLAUS Helena

5 SURAWSKA Zofia

Seria2z3

1 BITNER Magdalena

2 KRAMARZ Lena

3 KORCZAK Julia

4 ZMUDZINSKA Hanna
5 BYRKA Laura

6 CZARKOWSKA Anna

Seria3z3

1 MUSIATEWICZ Julia
2 JAREMEK Magdalena
3 LEPA Natalia

4 LUCZAK Wiktoria

5 SIERADZKA Lea

6 PODKANSKA Nikola

Rok ur.

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS H20 Warszawa

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

MKS Piaseczno

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
Buks

25515

25

1:42.90
1:48.50

1:32.49
1:27.89
1:23.92
1:27.34
1:29.60
1:32.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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